
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro           220.800,00                 19.680,21                 19.680,21                 19.680,21 0,00 20/02/2019 08/03/2019

Fevereiro           246.065,10                 22.139,43                 22.139,43                 22.139,43 0,00 20/03/2019 08/03/2019

Março           259.537,50                 22.964,99                 22.964,99                 22.964,99 0,00 20/04/2019 10/04/2019

Abril           250.251,70                 22.080,20                 22.000,36                 22.000,36 0,00 18/05/2019 10/05/2019

Maio           229.716,36                 20.241,70                 20.241,70                 20.241,70 0,00 20/06/2019 10/06/2019

Junho           229.873,16                 20.266,15                 20.266,15                 20.266,15 0,00 20/07/2019 10/07/2019

Julho           180.254,80                 14.734,26                 14.734,26                 14.734,26 0,00 20/08/2019 30/07/2019

Agosto           182.296,80                 14.874,89                 14.874,89                 14.874,89 0,00 20/09/2019 30/08/2019

Setembro           183.166,80                 14.978,53                 14.978,53                 14.978,53 0,00 19/10/2019 08/11/2019

Outubro           188.156,60                 15.466,66                 15.466,66                 15.466,66 0,00 20/11/2019 08/11/2019

Novembro           187.023,00                 15.333,47                 15.413,31                 15.413,31 0,00 20/12/2019 31/12/2019

Dezembro           193.244,00                 15.786,75                 15.786,75                 15.786,75 0,00 20/01/2020 20/01/2020

13º Salário             73.341,76                    7.484,36                    7.566,20                    7.566,20 0,00 20/12/2019 10/02/2020

TOTAL       2.623.727,58               226.031,60               226.113,44               226.113,44                          -   - -
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Em R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro         220.800,00           48.576,00                 48.769,76                1.037,49           48.769,76 22.755,74 20/02/2019 08/03/2019

Fevereiro         246.065,10           54.134,32                 54.194,60                1.016,80           54.194,60 26.377,82 20/03/2019 08/03/2019

Março         259.537,50           57.098,25                 56.797,06                1.312,00           56.797,06 25.283,93 20/04/2019 10/04/2019

Abril         250.251,70           55.055,37                 54.556,05                1.180,80           54.556,05 12.818,17 18/05/2019 20/05/2019

Maio         229.716,36           50.537,60                 50.159,43                1.279,20           50.159,43 11.479,35 20/06/2019 10/06/2019

Junho         229.873,16           50.572,10                 50.171,31                1.213,60           50.171,31 13.037,99 20/07/2019 10/07/2019

Julho         180.254,80           39.656,06                 39.484,33                    852,80           39.484,33 12.795,09 20/08/2019 09/08/2019

Agosto         182.296,80           40.105,30                 39.933,57                    852,80           39.933,57 10.757,70 20/09/2019 10/09 e 08/11/19

Setembro         183.166,80           40.296,70                 40.124,97                    852,80           40.124,97 7.038,54 19/10/2019 08/11/2019

Outubro         188.156,60           41.394,45                 41.255,53                    820,00           41.255,53 10.399,80 20/11/2019 08/11/2019

Novembro         187.023,00           41.145,06                 33.927,94                    754,40           33.927,94 10.447,15 20/12/2019 10/12/2019

Dezembro         193.244,00           42.513,68                 41.792,08                    721,60           41.792,08 18.110,18 20/01/2020 20/01/2020

13º Salário           73.341,76           16.135,19                 14.378,52           14.378,52 20/12/2019 10/02/2020

TOTAL     2.623.727,58         577.220,08               565.545,15              11.894,29         565.545,15         181.301,46 - -
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